CLA N° NOM
1 59 LAVIEU
2 18 DRUBAY
3 3 MARCEAU
4 1 GASTALDI
5 58 GARCIN
6 9 BELLANGER
7 60 TAPELLA
8 4 LAPORTE
9 14 MIQUEL
10 56 FOLCO
11 10 LIGIER
12 11 CHIARONI
13 42 CARRET
14 8 HOYEZ
15 26 DUBOIS
16 12 ROSE
17 22 AMMENDOLA
18 36 POUSSON
19 7 LUCIANI
20 5 MAZOYER
21 53 LOMBARDO
22 46 PORTAL
23 32 JEANDILLARD
24 23 GARNIER
25 43 BOULANGER
26 20 PIN
27 2 LUGTEN
28 49 ATHANE
29 6 KIRK
30 19 LERAILLE
31 13 PESCE
32 57 GERNEZ
33 16 ROQUES
34 24 CHATRON
35 29 OLIVIER
36 51 BAUDOIN
37 15 GASTALDI
38 34 COUTURIER
39 25 VARAILHON
40 44 GRAS
41 28 DELETANT
42 55 BAGNOL
43 27 BRUNO
44 45 VERSOS
45 54 SINTES
46 48 RODRIGUEZ
47 40 PAILLY
48 38 CATTA SEKKIOU
49 47 DOURLHIES
50 35 TURCO
51 30 VASSEUR
52 37 COUTURIER
53 41 NONIN
54 21 EBERLY
55 33 ROSSO
56 39 GOURG
57 50 ERAGRAGUI
58 31 LOMELLO
59 52 PATROSSO

edit GHO

TROPHEE AZUREEN _CLM FARON

Prénom
ANTOINE
PIERRE
OLIVIER
MAXIME
STEVEN
THIBAULT
RAPHAEL
CHRISTOPHE
THOMAS
MAXIME
NICOLAS
CLEMENT
NICOLAS
JEREMY
MAXIME
CHRISTOPHE
JULIEN
JEREMY
MATHIEU
VICTOR
ALEXANDRE
THEO

LEO
SERGE
CYRIL
ANTHONY
JELLE
THIBAULT
JACK
JEREMY
JULIEN
AMAURY
MAXIMILIEN
THIERRY
BRICE
LIONEL
BENJAMIN
THOMAS
ALEX
REMY
JULIEN
JORIS
BAPTISTE
ROLAND
DAMIEN
SEBASTIEN
SEBASTIEN
KEVIN
BENOIT
ERNEST
JEREMY
MATHIEU
SEBASTIEN
CLEMENT
JEREMY
VALENTIN
WISSAM
FLORIAN
RICHARD

Club Comité
AV C AIX PRO
AV C AIX PRO
SAINT RAPHAEL C Azur
V S HYEROIS C Azur
V S HYEROIS C Azur
V ROC CAVAILLON PRO
AV C AIX PRO
V S HYEROIS C Azur
AV C AIX PRO
C A PEYMAINADE C Azur
V S HYEROIS C Azur
AV C AIX PRO
AV C AIX PRO
AV C AIX PRO
AV C AIX PRO
S C NICE C Azur
AV C AIX PRO
E S LAGARDE C Azur
V S HYEROIS C Azur
MARTIGUES PRO
MARTIGUES PRO
AIXVTT PRO
C C SALON PRO

E C GAP PRO
S C NICE c Azur

S C NICE C Azur
AV C AIX PRO
S C NICE C Azur
CC M BERRE PRO
V C LA POMME PRO
E C HAUTES ALPES PRO
VTT TOULON C Azur
MARTIGUES PRO
V S HYEROIS C Azur
UC GAPENCAIS PRO
V C LA POMME PRO
V S HYEROIS C Azur
V S HYEROIS C Azur

S C NICE C Azur
V S HYEROIS C Azur
V C DRAGUIGNAN C Azur
A C BEAUMES PRO
V S HYEROIS C Azur
V C DRAGUIGNAN C Azur
V S HYEROIS C Azur
E S LAGARDE C Azur
V C LA POMME PRO
AV C AIX PRO
UC GAPENCAIS PRO
MARTIGUES PRO
E S LAGARDE C Azur
V S HYEROIS C Azur
MARTIGUES PRO
V C DRAGUIGNAN C Azur
AV C AIX PRO
V C DRAGUIGNAN C Azur
AV C AIX PRO
S C NICE C Azur
LA CIOTAT PRO

Licence

2113021
2113021466
2113021457
0883009495
883009497
21841117280
2113021345
0883013228
2113021350
806084117
0883009087
2113021344
2113021470
2113021127
2111302163
0806038050
2113021464
883083152
0883009025
0883009618
2113023103
2113173395
2113142251
210523022
0806038103
0806038132
0883009495
0806038142
21130230044
2113085866
2105223010
883120028
2113023051
0883009438
210541054
2113085884
0883009496
0883009148
0806038154
0883009441
0883025210
21841444363
0883009503
083025210
0883009564
0883083163
2113085284
2113021096
2105241048
211023196
0883083180
0883009335
2113023124
0883025228
2113021462
0883025213
2113021
0806038017
2113031195
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TEMPS
0:12:02,990
0:12:22,427
0:12:31,410
0:12:37,029
0:12:44,208
0:12:44,516
0:12:45,648
0:12:48,389
0:12:58,374
0:12:59,102
0:13:00,207
0:13:05,255
0:13:08,451
0:13:09,619
0:13:10,359
0:13:14,436
0:13:20,159
0:13:25,347
0:13:30,490
0:13:32,065
0:13:34,666
0:13:37,469
0:13:40,887
0:13:43,717
0:13:44,159
0:13:44,957
0:13:46,879
0:13:49,178
0:14:00,965
0:14:02,532
0:14:05,551
0:14:13,898
0:14:14,015
0:14:15,153
0:14:17,819
0:14:23,875
0:14:24,013
0:14:24,320
0:14:27,459
0:14:28,664
0:14:29,574
0:14:30,249
0:14:30,766
0:14:44,355
0:14:54,235
0:14:54,847
0:15:08,596
0:15:09,282
0:15:11,015
0:15:29,442
0:15:41,541
0:15:59,456
0:16:18,630
0:16:22,391
0:16:46,176
0:16:47,441
0:16:54,188
0:19:09,664
0:22:13,998

points
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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